2024 Arizona State Championship Show Results

December 14, 2024

15 Entries

Work Order
8.0
5.0
10.0
13.0
7.0
4.0
6.0
2.0
11.0
15.0
9.0
12.0
3.0
14.0
1.0

Horse:

Cat Gray
Gettinziggy
Cornflower

A Rey Of Desires
Anyrey You Wanit
Fancy Sophistication
Stylish N Foxie
Lil Plum Perfect
Shiney Boon

Cat ARally
Reyzin Corn
Peptos Holy Tari
The Sheriff

SW Sportin Cat
Boots N Bling

Owner:
Ann Ellis
Ann Ellis
Dan Hansen
Tom Kauer

Mike & Janet Hoge

Gayle Wilkinson
Amanda Krugen
Holly Wolf

Ed Baxter
Christine Hall
Dan Hansen
Jerry Keeme
Beano kimball
Terry Gammill
Weatherby Ranch

Rider:

Ashley Bosack
Ashley Bosack
Dan Hansen
Scott Raftery
Lani Nakachi
Gayle Wilkinson
Anna Lechner
Lani Nakachi
Lee Pehl

Todd Bimat
Karen Hansen
Cara Glaze
Beano Kimball
Joe Suiter
Ryan Else

Score:
75.0
74.0
73.0
72.5
72.0
72.0
7155
71.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
67.0
65.0
63.0

0.0

Earnings:
$520.00
$390.00
$260.00
$130.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

15 Entries

Work Order
14.0
3.0
8.0
11.0
1.0
10.0
6.0
13.0
12.0
4.0
15.0
7.0
2.0
5.0
9.0

Horse:

Blu Masterpiece
Boots N Bling

Lite These Katz Up
CW Rebel Cat

Hot In Ready

RTR Roan Ranger
Tagged With Style
Lady In Minks

Lil Miss Freckle Haida
Jades Little Lizzy
Irish Royality
Silverado Sandie
DT Cash Mafia
Kitty Kitty Rap
Anyrey You Wanit

Owner:

Vera Earl Ranches Inc.

Weatherby Ranch
Pam Nichols
Stash Easton
Debora Tranter
Jeff Wenig

Jill Waterman
Kiersten Fry

Liz George

Ken Mesaros
River Parsons
Laura Mucci
Dianna Breen
Matte Foster
Mike & Janet Hoge

Rider:

Addison Tomlinson
Hilaria Gutierrez
Pam Nichols
Stash Easton
Debora Tranter
Jeff Wenig

Jill Waterman
Kiersten Fry

Liz George

Ken Mesaros
River Parsons
Laura Mucci
Dianna Breen
Matte Foster
Mike Hoge

Score:
74.0
73.0
72.0
Zil:D
71.0
71.0
70.5
70.5
70.0
70.0
69.0
67.0
65.0
64.0
60.0

Earnings:
$520.00
$390.00
$260.00
$130.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



15 Entries

Work Order
12.0
13.0
8.0
14.0
3.0
4.0
9.0
6.0
7.0
15.0
10.0
1.0
2.0
5.0
11.0

Horse:

Such A Dual

WCF Heartbreaker
Cochise

Plastic Checks

Bet Shes Electric
Creme Colored Cat
Hips Best Bet
Dualin Mate

Lady In Minks
Cornpop

Travis E Hughes
Investmate
Yankee Truckin Chex

Lil Miss Freckle Haida

Hott In The Shade

Owner:

Laurie Butler
Susan Waschler
Victoria Johnson
Cindy Crandall
Sis Gowin
Denise Turner
Diana Vold
Dorothy Goodman
Kiersten Fry
Linda Reed
Karen Fletchall
Keelyn Yachanin
Shari Brownlee
Liz George

Tera Wilson

Rider:

Victoria Lowe
Wyatt Wilms
Victoria Johnson
Cindy Crandall
Sis Gowin
Denise Turner
Diana Vold
Wendy Kimball
Kiersten Fry
Linda Reed
Karen Fletchall
Keelyn Yachanin
Shari Brownlee
Liz George

Tera Wilson

Score:

73.0
72.5
72.0
71.5
71.0
68.0
67.5
67.0
66.0
65.0
63.0
63.0
62.0
60.0
60.0

Earnings:

$520.00
$390.00
$260.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

14 Entries

Work Order
9.0
5.0
7.0
10.0
11.0
3.0
2.0
13.0
4.0
1.0
6.0
8.0
12.0
14.0

Horse:

Forty Licks

A Rey Of Desires

VE Turkey Tracks

CR Tuffsoutaurleague
COR Metalic Reys
Spanish

U Bet My Catzmetallic
Peps Dueling Pistol
RTR Roan Ranger

KK Lil Lace Cat

SM Night Light
Naughty Lil Pepto
Peptos Holy Tari

DT This Catsadualrey

Owner:

Cheryl Daley

Tom Kauer

Vera Earl Ranches Inc.
Weatherby Ranch
Mike Sundy

Kevin Hausheer

Bar 54 Quarter Horses
Ruth Roddis

Jeff Wenig

Rocking Double Spear Ranch LLC
Justin White

Kim Klass

Jerry Keeme

Deeanna Penna

Rider:

Ashley Bosack
Scott Raftery
Karter Bearup
Ryan Else
Ashley Bosack
Lani Nakachi
Cara Glaze
Ruth Roddis
Lani Nakachi
Ryan Else
Justin White
Cara Glaze
Cara Glaze
Tucker Clark

Score:

76.0
75.0
74.0
73.5
73.0
73.0
67.0
67.0
66.0
63.0
60.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Earnings:

$512.00
$384.00
$256.00
$128.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



9 Entries

Work Order ~ Horse: Owner: Rider: Score:  Earnings:

6.0 Smooth Moovin Style Tia Harari Tia Harari 74.0 $554.60
9.0 High Brow Abbi Cindy Fraser Mac R Fraser 73.0 $389.40
3.0 KK Lil Lace Cat Rocking Double Spear Ranch LLC Mary Harris 72.0 $236.00
11.0 Prince Rogers Nelson Jamie Zueger Jamie Zueger 70.0 $0.00
1.0 Special Time Edition Menachem Stein Menachem (M Stein 69.0 $0.00
7.0 Boon To Be Smart Cathy Campbell Cathy Campbell 66.0 $0.00
5.0 Forty Licks Cheryl Daley Cheryl Daley 64.0 $0.00
10.0 Smooth Navigator Caroline Arendt Caroline Arendt 62.0 $0.00
4.0 CR Tuffsoutaurleague Weatherby Ranch Hilaria Gutierrez 60.0 $0.00
4 Entries

Work Order Horse: Owner: Rider: Score: Earnings:
3.0 Suen To Be Brilliant Becky Sherwood Taryn Norris 69.0 $648.00
2.0 Annabella Boon Tom Monckton Tom Monckton 68.0 $432.00
1.0 Jades Little Lizzy Ken Mesaros Ken Mesaros 62.0 $0.00

4.0 Special Time Edition Menachem Stein Menachem (M Stein 60.0 $0.00



2024 Arizona State Championship Show Results

December 15™, 2024

15 Entries

Work Order Horse:

2.0 Rey Two Smart

11.0 Blu Masterpiece

1.0 King Tiger Paw

10.0 Kachina Royal

5.0 Countin On Charm
15.0 Bootabee

8.0 Reyzin Corn

9.0 American Boon

6.0 Fancy Sophistication
14.0 Once In A Wild Boon
12.0 Such A Dual

4.0 Rebel Rock

7.0 Legendary Pepto

3.0 Lil Miss Freckle Haida
13.0 Sues Last Time

Owner:

Tammy Valley
Vera Earl Ranches Inc.
Todd Bimat

Tom Kauer
Bonnelyn Thwaits
Kathy Tomac

Dan Hansen
Diana Richter
Gayle Wilkinson
Terri McCue
Laurie Butler
Laura Jorde
Margie Jobe

Liz George
Ginger Gipson

Rider:

Ashley Bosack
Karter Bearup
Todd Bimat
Scott Raftery
Scott Raftery
Ashley Bosack
Karen Hansen
Lani Nakachi
Gayle Wilkinson
Lani Nakachi
Ryan Else
Beano Kimball
Nicole Rasmussen
Lani Nakachi
Casey Cardon

Score:
75.0
74.5
74.0
735
73.0
72.0
72.0
71.5
71.0
71.0
70.0
69.0
66.0

0.0
0.0

Earnings:

$520.00
$390.00
$260.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

11 Entries

Work Order Horse:

3.0 Cat On Ice

12.0 Cat Gray

7.0 Corn Rose

6.0 Secrets CD

2.0 Metallica Plays
5.0 Little Cash Cat
4.0 Boon A Litl More
11.0 Cornflower

10.0 Hillbilly Handfishin
9.0 Stylish Riki Tiki
1.0 Anyrey You Wanit

Owner:

Todd Bimat
Ann Ellis

Donna Gill
Stacey Sosa
Tom Kauer
Carrie Shaw
Rob Fraser

Dan Hansen
Becky Moore
Cordy Coupland
Mike & Janet Hoge

Rider:

Erin Bimat
Ann Ellis
Donna Gill
Stacey Sosa
Tom Kauer
Carrie Shaw
Cindy Fraser
Dan Hansen
Becky Moore
Cordy Coupland
Mike Hoge

Score:
75.0
74.5
74.5
74.0
73.0
72.5
72.0
72.0
64.0
62.0
60.0

Earnings:
$573.40
$323.30
$323.30

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

3 Entries

Work Order Horse:

3.0 Lady In Minks

1.0 ML Woodys Chassy

2.0 Irish Royality

Owner:

Kiersten Fry
Maddison Ogilvie
River Parsons

Rider:

Kiersten Fry
Maddison Ogilvie
River Parsons

Score:
74.0
72.0
67.0

Earnings:
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00



15 Entries

Work Order
1.0
12.0
6.0
10.0
15.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
8.0
13.0
20
5.0
9.0
11.0
14.0

Horse:

VE Arizona Outlaw
WCF Heartbreaker
Maugua Gutierrez
Tinker With Platinum
SM Night Light
Investmate

Owen

Smart Gun A Lena
Highbrow Peppy Boy
Lil Ruf Tari

Dual A Chic
Cheetahs Plenty Lucky
Ruby Woo

Cornpop

One Lucky Royal

Owner:

Vera Earl Ranches Inc.
Susan Waschler
Weatherby Ranch
Becky Moore
Justin White
Keelyn Yachanin
Sheldon Olshansky
Kitty Kohles

Elke K Riley

James Hewey

Ann Hollins

Randy Haines
Abigail Smith
Linda Reed

Darian Morgan

Rider:

Karter Bearup
Wyatt Wilms
Hilaria Gutierrez
Becky Moore
Justin White
Keelyn Yachanin
Sheldon Olshansky
Kitty Kohles
Elke Riley
James Hewey
Lani Nakachi
Jeffrey Wilms
Abigail Smith
Linda Reed
Darian Morgan

Score:
73.0
72'5
72.0
71.0
70.5
70.0
69.0
68.0
67.0
65.0
64.0
63.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

Earnings:
$520.00
$390.00
$260.00
$130.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

15 Entries

Work Order
7.0
10.0
6.0
9.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
1.0
5.0
11.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
12.0

Horse:

Boon To Be Smart
Cornpop

Bet Her Shiner

Dual A Chic

Lil Ruf Tari

Cochise

Peppys Jiminy Cricket
High AF

Travis E Hughes
Plastic Checks
Tangy Cash N WR
Investmate
Highbrow Peppy Boy
Scooters Little lvy
WCF Heartbreaker

Owner:

Cathy Campbell
Linda Reed
Hannah Ritter
Ann Hollins
James Hewey
Victoria Johnson
Tera Wilson
Erika Peloke
Karen Fletchall
Cindy Crandall
Terrianne Warner
Keelyn Yachanin
Elke K Riley
Charlie Paul
Susan Waschler

Rider:

Cathy Campbell
Linda Reed
Hannah Ritter
Ann Hollins
James Hewey
Victoria Johnson
Tera Wilson
Erika Peloke
Karen Fletchall
Cindy Crandall
Terrianne Warner
Keelyn Yachanin
Elke Riley
Charlie Paul
Susan Waschler

Score:
73.0
72.0
71.0
68.0
68.0
67.0
66.0
65.0
64.0
61.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

Earnings:
$520.00
$390.00
$260.00

$65.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



