2024 Arizona State Championship Show Results

December 14th, 2024

9.0

Anyrey You Wanit

5,000 Novice H	lorse			Paid Out /	Closed
15 Entries					
Work Order	Horse:	Owner:	Rider:	Score:	Earnings
8.0	Cat Gray	Ann Ellis	Ashley Bosack	75.0	\$520.0
5.0	Gettinziggy	Ann Ellis	Ashley Bosack	74.0	\$390.0
10.0	Cornflower	Dan Hansen	Dan Hansen	73.0	\$260.0
13.0	A Rey Of Desires	Tom Kauer	Scott Raftery	72.5	\$130.0
7.0	Anyrey You Wanit	Mike & Janet Hoge	Lani Nakachi	72.0	\$0.0
4.0	Fancy Sophistication	Gayle Wilkinson	Gayle Wilkinson	72.0	\$0.0
6.0	Stylish N Foxie	Amanda Krugen	Anna Lechner	71.5	\$0.0
2.0	Lil Plum Perfect	Holly Wolf	Lani Nakachi	71.0	\$0.0
11.0	Shiney Boon	Ed Baxter	Lee Pehl	71.0	\$0.0
15.0	Cat A Rally	Christine Hall	Todd Bimat	71.0	\$0.0
9.0	Reyzin Corn	Dan Hansen	Karen Hansen	70.0	\$0.0
12.0	Peptos Holy Tari	Jerry Keeme	Cara Glaze	67.0	\$0.0
3.0	The Sheriff	Beano kimball	Beano Kimball	65.0	\$0.0
14.0	SW Sportin Cat	Terry Gammill	Joe Suiter	63.0	\$0.0
1.0	Boots N Bling	Weatherby Ranch	Ryan Else	0.0	\$0.0
15 Entries					
Work Order	Horse:	Owner:	Rider:	Score:	Earning
14.0	Blu Masterpiece	Vera Earl Ranches Inc.	Addison Tomlinson	74.0	\$520.0
3.0	Boots N Bling	Weatherby Ranch	Hilaria Gutierrez	73.0	\$390.0
8.0	Lite These Katz Up	Pam Nichols	Pam Nichols	72.0	\$260.0
11.0	CW Rebel Cat	Stash Easton	Stash Easton	71.5	\$130.0
1.0	Hot In Ready	Debora Tranter	Debora Tranter	71.0	\$0.0
10.0	RTR Roan Ranger	Jeff Wenig	Jeff Wenig	71.0	\$0.0
6.0	Tagged With Style	Jill Waterman	Jill Waterman	70.5	\$0.0
13.0	Lady In Minks	Kiersten Fry	Kiersten Fry	70.5	\$0.0
12.0	Lil Miss Freckle Haida	Liz George	Liz George	70.0	\$0.0
4.0	Jades Little Lizzy	Ken Mesaros	Ken Mesaros	70.0	\$0.0
15.0	Irish Royality	River Parsons	River Parsons	69.0	\$0.0
7.0	Silverado Sandie	Laura Mucci	Laura Mucci	67.0	\$0.0
2.0	DT Cash Mafia	Dianna Breen	Dianna Breen	65.0	\$0.0
5.0	Kitty Kitty Rap	Matte Foster	Matte Foster	64.0	\$0.0
			A 471 - 1 1	60.0	00.0

Mike & Janet Hoge

Mike Hoge

60.0

\$0.00

\$2,000 Limit Rider	Paid Out / Closed
---------------------	-------------------

15 Entries

Work Order	Horse:	Owner:	Rider:	Score:	Earnings:
12.0	Such A Dual	Laurie Butler	Victoria Lowe	73.0	\$520.00
13.0	WCF Heartbreaker	Susan Waschler	Wyatt Wilms	72.5	\$390.00
8.0	Cochise	Victoria Johnson	Victoria Johnson	72.0	\$260.00
14.0	Plastic Checks	Cindy Crandall	Cindy Crandall	71.5	\$130.00
3.0	Bet Shes Electric	Sis Gowin	Sis Gowin	71.0	\$0.00
4.0	Creme Colored Cat	Denise Turner	Denise Turner	68.0	\$0.00
9.0	Hips Best Bet	Diana Vold	Diana Vold	67.5	\$0.00
6.0	Dualin Mate	Dorothy Goodman	Wendy Kimball	67.0	\$0.00
7.0	Lady In Minks	Kiersten Fry	Kiersten Fry	66.0	\$0.00
15.0	Cornpop	Linda Reed	Linda Reed	65.0	\$0.00
10.0	Travis E Hughes	Karen Fletchall	Karen Fletchall	63.0	\$0.00
1.0	Investmate	Keelyn Yachanin	Keelyn Yachanin	63.0	\$0.00
2.0	Yankee Truckin Chex	Shari Brownlee	Shari Brownlee	62.0	\$0.00
5.0	Lil Miss Freckle Haida	Liz George	Liz George	60.0	\$0.00
11.0	Hott In The Shade	Tera Wilson	Tera Wilson	60.0	\$0.00

\$5,000 Novice Horse Paid Out / Closed

14 Entries

Work Order	Horse:	Owner:	Rider:	Score:	Earnings:
9.0	Forty Licks	Cheryl Daley	Ashley Bosack	76.0	\$512.00
5.0	A Rey Of Desires	Tom Kauer	Scott Raftery	75.0	\$384.00
7.0	VE Turkey Tracks	Vera Earl Ranches Inc.	Karter Bearup	74.0	\$256.00
10.0	CR Tuffsoutaurleague	Weatherby Ranch	Ryan Else	73.5	\$128.00
11.0	COR Metalic Reys	Mike Sundy	Ashley Bosack	73.0	\$0.00
3.0	Spanish	Kevin Hausheer	Lani Nakachi	73.0	\$0.00
2.0	U Bet My Catzmetallic	Bar 54 Quarter Horses	Cara Glaze	67.0	\$0.00
13.0	Peps Dueling Pistol	Ruth Roddis	Ruth Roddis	67.0	\$0.00
4.0	RTR Roan Ranger	Jeff Wenig	Lani Nakachi	66.0	\$0.00
1.0	KK Lil Lace Cat	Rocking Double Spear Ranch LLC	Ryan Else	63.0	\$0.00
6.0	SM Night Light	Justin White	Justin White	60.0	\$0.00
8.0	Naughty Lil Pepto	Kim Klass	Cara Glaze	0.0	\$0.00
12.0	Peptos Holy Tari	Jerry Keeme	Cara Glaze	0.0	\$0.00
14.0	DT This Catsadualrey	Deeanna Penna	Tucker Clark	0.0	\$0.00

\$5,000 N H Non	Pro			Paid Out /	Closed
9 Entries					
Work Order	Horse:	Owner:	Rider:	Score:	Earnings:
6.0	Smooth Moovin Style	Tia Harari	Tia Harari	74.0	\$554.60
9.0	High Brow Abbi	Cindy Fraser	Mac R Fraser	73.0	\$389.40
3.0	KK Lil Lace Cat	Rocking Double Spear Ranch LLC	Mary Harris	72.0	\$236.00
11.0	Prince Rogers Nelson	Jamie Zueger	Jamie Zueger	70.0	\$0.00
1.0	Special Time Edition	Menachem Stein	Menachem (M Stein	69.0	\$0.00
7.0	Boon To Be Smart	Cathy Campbell	Cathy Campbell	66.0	\$0.00
5.0	Forty Licks	Cheryl Daley	Cheryl Daley	64.0	\$0.00
10.0	Smooth Navigator	Caroline Arendt	Caroline Arendt	62.0	\$0.00
4.0	CR Tuffsoutaurleague	Weatherby Ranch	Hilaria Gutierrez	60.0	\$0.00

\$35,000 Non Pro Paid Out / Closed

4 Entries

Work Order	Horse:	Owner:	Rider:	Score:	Earnings:
3.0	Suen To Be Brilliant	Becky Sherwood	Taryn Norris	69.0	\$648.00
2.0	Annabella Boon	Tom Monckton	Tom Monckton	68.0	\$432.00
1.0	Jades Little Lizzy	Ken Mesaros	Ken Mesaros	62.0	\$0.00
4.0	Special Time Edition	Menachem Stein	Menachem (M Stein	60.0	\$0.00

2024 Arizona State Championship Show Results

December 15th, 2024

en				Paid Out	Closed
15 Entries					
Work Order	Horse:	Owner:	Rider:	Score:	Earnings
2.0	Rey Two Smart	Tammy Valley	Ashley Bosack	75.0	\$520.00
11.0	Blu Masterpiece	Vera Earl Ranches Inc.	Karter Bearup	74.5	\$390.00
1.0	King Tiger Paw	Todd Bimat	Todd Bimat	74.0	\$260.00
10.0	Kachina Royal	Tom Kauer	Scott Raftery	73.5	\$130.00
5.0	Countin On Charm	Bonnelyn Thwaits	Scott Raftery	73.0	\$0.00
15.0	Bootabee	Kathy Tomac	Ashley Bosack	72.0	\$0.00
8.0	Reyzin Corn	Dan Hansen	Karen Hansen	72.0	\$0.00
9.0	American Boon	Diana Richter	Lani Nakachi	71.5	\$0.00
6.0	Fancy Sophistication	Gayle Wilkinson	Gayle Wilkinson	71.0	\$0.00
14.0	Once In A Wild Boon	Terri McCue	Lani Nakachi	71.0	\$0.0
12.0	Such A Dual	Laurie Butler	Ryan Else	70.0	\$0.00
4.0	Rebel Rock	Laura Jorde	Beano Kimball	69.0	\$0.0
7.0	Legendary Pepto	Margie Jobe	Nicole Rasmussen	66.0	\$0.0
3.0	Lil Miss Freckle Haida	Liz George	Lani Nakachi	0.0	\$0.0
13.0	Sues Last Time	Ginger Gipson	Casey Cardon	0.0	\$0.0
n Pro 11 Entries				Paid Out	/ Closed
11 Entries					
11 Entries Work Order	Horse:	Owner:	Rider:	Score:	Earning
11 Entries Work Order 3.0	Cat On Ice	Owner: Todd Bimat	Rider: Erin Bimat	Score: 75.0	Earning: \$573.4
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Score: 75.0 74.5	Earning: \$573.4 \$323.3
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0	Cat On Ice	Todd Bimat	Erin Bimat	Score: 75.0	Earnings \$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0	\$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3 \$0.0
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 2.0	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5	\$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3 \$0.0 \$0.0
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0 73.0 72.5	Earnings \$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3 \$0.0 \$0.0
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD Metallica Plays	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0 73.0 72.5 72.0	Earnings \$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD Metallica Plays Little Cash Cat	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0 73.0 72.5	Earning: \$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD Metallica Plays Little Cash Cat Boon A Litl More	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Rob Fraser	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Cindy Fraser	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0 73.0 72.5 72.0	\$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 11.0	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD Metallica Plays Little Cash Cat Boon A Litl More Cornflower	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Rob Fraser Dan Hansen	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Cindy Fraser Dan Hansen	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0 73.0 72.5 72.0	\$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 11.0 10.0	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD Metallica Plays Little Cash Cat Boon A Litl More Cornflower Hillbilly Handfishin	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Rob Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Cindy Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0 73.0 72.5 72.0 64.0	\$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 11.0 10.0 9.0	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD Metallica Plays Little Cash Cat Boon A Litl More Cornflower Hillbilly Handfishin Stylish Riki Tiki	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Rob Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore Cordy Coupland	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Cindy Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore Cordy Coupland	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0 73.0 72.5 72.0 64.0 62.0 60.0	\$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 1.0	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD Metallica Plays Little Cash Cat Boon A Litl More Cornflower Hillbilly Handfishin Stylish Riki Tiki	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Rob Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore Cordy Coupland	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Cindy Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore Cordy Coupland	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0 73.0 72.5 72.0 64.0 62.0 60.0	Earning \$573.4 \$323.3 \$3.23.3 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 1.0	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD Metallica Plays Little Cash Cat Boon A Litl More Cornflower Hillbilly Handfishin Stylish Riki Tiki	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Rob Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore Cordy Coupland	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Cindy Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore Cordy Coupland	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0 73.0 72.5 72.0 64.0 62.0 60.0	Earnings \$573.4 \$323.3 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 1.0 outh 3 Entries	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD Metallica Plays Little Cash Cat Boon A Litl More Cornflower Hillbilly Handfishin Stylish Riki Tiki Anyrey You Wanit	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Rob Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore Cordy Coupland Mike & Janet Hoge	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Cindy Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore Cordy Coupland Mike Hoge	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0 73.0 72.5 72.0 64.0 62.0 60.0	Earnings \$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$
11 Entries Work Order 3.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 1.0 with 3 Entries Work Order	Cat On Ice Cat Gray Corn Rose Secrets CD Metallica Plays Little Cash Cat Boon A Litl More Cornflower Hillbilly Handfishin Stylish Riki Tiki Anyrey You Wanit Horse:	Todd Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Rob Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore Cordy Coupland Mike & Janet Hoge	Erin Bimat Ann Ellis Donna Gill Stacey Sosa Tom Kauer Carrie Shaw Cindy Fraser Dan Hansen Becky Moore Cordy Coupland Mike Hoge	Score: 75.0 74.5 74.5 74.0 73.0 72.5 72.0 72.0 64.0 62.0 60.0 Paid Out	Earnings \$573.4 \$323.3 \$323.3 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0

Ranch Horse	Paid Out / Closed
Naticii noise	raid Out / Closed

15 Entries

Work Order	Horse:	Owner:	Rider:	Score:	Earnings:
1.0	VE Arizona Outlaw	Vera Earl Ranches Inc.	Karter Bearup	73.0	\$520.00
12.0	WCF Heartbreaker	Susan Waschler	Wyatt Wilms	72.5	\$390.00
6.0	Maugua Gutierrez	Weatherby Ranch	Hilaria Gutierrez	72.0	\$260.00
10.0	Tinker With Platinum	Becky Moore	Becky Moore	71.0	\$130.00
15.0	SM Night Light	Justin White	Justin White	70.5	\$0.00
4.0	Investmate	Keelyn Yachanin	Keelyn Yachanin	70.0	\$0.00
3.0	Owen	Sheldon Olshansky	Sheldon Olshansky	69.0	\$0.00
7.0	Smart Gun A Lena	Kitty Kohles	Kitty Kohles	68.0	\$0.00
8.0	Highbrow Peppy Boy	Elke K Riley	Elke Riley	67.0	\$0.00
13.0	Lil Ruf Tari	James Hewey	James Hewey	65.0	\$0.00
2.0	Dual A Chic	Ann Hollins	Lani Nakachi	64.0	\$0.00
5.0	Cheetahs Plenty Lucky	Randy Haines	Jeffrey Wilms	63.0	\$0.00
9.0	Ruby Woo	Abigail Smith	Abigail Smith	60.0	\$0.00
11.0	Cornpop	Linda Reed	Linda Reed	60.0	\$0.00
14.0	One Lucky Royal	Darian Morgan	Darian Morgan	60.0	\$0.00

Beginners Cutting Class Paid Out / Closed

15 Entries

Work Order	Horse:	Owner:	Rider:	Score:	Earnings:
7.0	Boon To Be Smart	Cathy Campbell	Cathy Campbell	73.0	\$520.00
10.0	Cornpop	Linda Reed	Linda Reed	72.0	\$390.00
6.0	Bet Her Shiner	Hannah Ritter	Hannah Ritter	71.0	\$260.00
9.0	Dual A Chic	Ann Hollins	Ann Hollins	68.0	\$65.00
15.0	Lil Ruf Tari	James Hewey	James Hewey	68.0	\$65.00
14.0	Cochise	Victoria Johnson	Victoria Johnson	67.0	\$0.00
13.0	Peppys Jiminy Cricket	Tera Wilson	Tera Wilson	66.0	\$0.00
8.0	High AF	Erika Peloke	Erika Peloke	65.0	\$0.00
1.0	Travis E Hughes	Karen Fletchall	Karen Fletchall	64.0	\$0.00
5.0	Plastic Checks	Cindy Crandall	Cindy Crandall	61.0	\$0.00
11.0	Tangy Cash N WR	Terrianne Warner	Terrianne Warner	60.0	\$0.00
3.0	Investmate	Keelyn Yachanin	Keelyn Yachanin	60.0	\$0.00
2.0	Highbrow Peppy Boy	Elke K Riley	Elke Riley	60.0	\$0.00
4.0	Scooters Little Ivy	Charlie Paul	Charlie Paul	60.0	\$0.00
12.0	WCF Heartbreaker	Susan Waschler	Susan Waschler	60.0	\$0.00